Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Standex International Corporation		03/25/2008	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Greenfield Wrold Trade, Inc.,	
Street Address:	3355 Enterprise Ave, Suite 160	
City:	Ft. Lauderdale	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33331	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0604422	GENERAL
Registration Number:	1511522	GENERAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (786)272-0595

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3053716711

dnovela@novelalaw.com Email:

Correspondent Name: daniel novela

Address Line 1: 1390 Brickell Avenue, Suite 200 Address Line 4: miami, FLORIDA 33131

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	daniel novela
Signature:	/daniel novela/
Date:	03/25/2008

Total Attachments: 2

900102499

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003746 FRAME: 0411**

source=General TM Assignment - Executed by both parties#page1.tif source=General TM Assignment - Executed by both parties#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003746 FRAME: 0412

ASSIGNMENT OF UNITED STATES TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

WHEREAS, STANDEX INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation having its principal place of business at 6 Manor Parkway, Salem, New Hampshire 03079, USA (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") has adopted and is using the trademarks listed on Schedule A.

WHEREAS, GREENFIELD WORLD TRADE, INC., a Florida corporation (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), having offices at 3355 Enterprise Avenue, Suite 160, Weston, Florida 33331, U.S.A. is desirous of acquiring said trademarks and the registrations thereof.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said ASSIGNOR does hereby assign unto the said ASSIGNEE all right, title, and interest in and to the said trademarks effective March 17, 2008 together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the marks, and the above-identified registrations thereof and with the right to recover for damages and profits and all other remedies for past infringements thereof.

This Assignment may be executed in counterparts, each of which shall constitute an original, but which together shall constitute one and the same instrument.

	STANDEX INTERNATIONAL
Subscribed to and sworn to before me	CORPORATION
this 20 day of March, 2008.	
Richard W. Marcher	Ву:
Notary Public	Roger L. Fix
RICHARD N. JACOBSON	
My Commission Notary Public - NEW HAMPSHIR EXPESSION Expires Decamber 27.	2011

Subscribed to and swom to before me this 26 day of March, 2008

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

My Commission Expires:

My Commission Expires:

My Commission Expires Nov 4, 2011

[Signature Page to GS/Trademark Assignment]

SCHEDULE A

UNITED STATES TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

TRADEMARK	REGISTRATION NUMBER	REGISTRATION DATE
GENERAL (stylized)	604,422	Apr.12, 1955
GENERAL (and design)	1,511,522	Nov. 8, 1988

RECORDED: 03/25/2008